
Year Enplanements Deplanements Total  Percent Change Operations
2019 66,918               66,651                 133,569    14.54% 1,444              
2018 57,653               58,965                 116,618    7.58% 1,292              
2017 55,084               53,315                 108,399    29.87% 1,128              
2016 41,993               41,472                 83,465      27.02% 1,114              

Year Enplanements Deplanements Total  Percent Change Operations
2019 19,437                            18,865                                38,302               21.97% 290                              
2018 15,668                            15,734                                31,402               46.90% 280                              
2017 11,161                            10,216                                21,377               214.00% 162                              
2016 3,505                               3,303                                  6,808                 52                                

Year Enplanements Deplanements Total  Percent Change Operations
2019 20,625                            20,737                                41,362               23.71% 564                              
2018 16,804                            16,630                                33,434               ‐9.34% 488                              
2017 18,657                            18,222                                36,879               33.76% 494                              
2016 13,889                            13,681                                27,570               28.22% 496                              

Year Enplanements Deplanements Total  Percent Change Operations
2019 23,740                            23,902                                47,642               6.31% 426                              
2018 21,810                            23,003                                44,813               0.69% 354                              
2017 22,436                            22,070                                44,506               3.37% 346                              
2016 21,530                            21,524                                43,054               10.96% 424                              

Year Enplanements Deplanements Total  Percent Change Operations
2019 2,782                               2,792                                  5,574                 ‐20.02% 132                              
2018 3,371                               3,598                                  6,969                 23.63% 170                              
2017 2,830                               2,807                                  5,637                 ‐1.19% 126                              
2016 2,890                               2,815                                  5,705                 5.47% 122                              

Year Enplanements Deplanements Total  Percent Change Operations
2019 334                                  355                                     689                     32                                
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Year January February March April May June July  August September October November December Total YTD Change
2019 7,047            7,243            17,629          20,777          57,783          107,852       122,444       77,015          37,361          38,302          493,453       43.04%
2018 4,541            5,728            8,746            11,043          32,821          71,937          80,830          63,036          34,882          31,402          25,290          14,414          384,670       56.43%
2017 2,572            4,265            8,619            10,213          25,156          47,050          52,748          44,353          20,415          21,377          4,443            4,694            245,905       246.76%
2016 ‐                ‐                ‐                ‐                3,221            16,105          18,025          10,160          4,744            6,808            5,734            6,118            70,915         

Year January February March April May June July  August September October November December Total YTD Change
2019 33,144          35,235          45,892          44,679          53,730          56,916          56,928          53,751          42,760          41,362          464,397       21.87%
2018 28,545          32,140          39,667          37,502          45,040          43,870          42,963          42,623          35,264          33,434          33,541          35,095          449,684       16.67%
2017 22,072          23,556          28,944          31,051          32,441          35,865          38,043          38,142          35,236          36,879          32,218          30,991          385,438       27.83%
2016 16,042          17,487          24,499          24,281          27,840          30,750          31,715          30,412          26,885          27,570          22,837          21,207          301,525       19.62%

Year January February March April May June July  August September October November December Total YTD Change
2019 31,142          30,515          45,789          50,628          47,305          44,258          44,132          44,321          43,128          47,642          428,860       3.53%
2018 28,367          33,257          45,134          44,120          46,900          43,036          42,935          43,889          41,773          44,813          43,951          35,336          493,511       5.42%
2017 26,477          29,846          41,716          41,331          47,418          43,659          41,412          42,518          38,305          44,506          39,625          31,343          468,156       2.78%
2016 26,381          30,247          39,241          41,067          43,901          41,617          38,522          38,373          41,736          43,054          37,531          33,748          455,418       3.54%

Year January February March April May June July  August September October November December Total YTD Change
2019 4,584            4,491            7,205            6,820            7,755            9,663            10,012          9,042            9,146            5,574            74,292          ‐1.84%
2018 4,319            5,658            7,088            8,734            8,456            9,935            10,830          6,347            7,345            6,969            5,371            4,926            85,978          15.64%
2017 4,922            4,814            5,541            5,748            8,194            8,892            9,605            5,689            4,572            5,637            5,681            5,053            74,348          ‐11.47%
2016 4,634            4,461            5,224            6,093            8,585            11,328          12,479          9,649            5,863            5,705            5,102            4,858            83,981          ‐1.01%

Year January February March April May June July  August September October November December Total YTD Change
2019 675               789               798               1,031            1,273            689               5,255           

Year January February March April May June July  August September October November December Total YTD Change
2019 75,917          77,484          116,515       122,904       167,248       219,478       234,314       185,160       133,668       133,569       ‐                ‐                1,466,257    20.59%
2018 65,772          76,783          100,635       101,399       133,217       168,778       177,558       155,895       119,264       116,618       108,153       89,771          1,413,843    20.24%
2017 56,061          62,481          84,915          88,343          113,648       136,265       142,328       130,878       98,528          108,399       81,967          72,081          1,175,894    28.42%
2016 47,057          52,195          69,015          71,695          83,961          100,351       101,528       89,102          79,984          83,465          71,243          66,054          915,650       17.88%
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